Kodierung A
CODING A
Kodierung B
CODING B
Kodierung C
CODING C
Kodierung D
CODING D

809-553-032
906-992-031 A 809-553-031
PART NUMBER CODING CROSS SECTION L1 L2 Wire type
(L1+L2) L3 L4 CROSS SECTION Wire type
(L3+L4) SUBASSEMBLY
COMMENTS:
1. ENGLISH TEXT IS VALID
2. DESIGN DEVIATIONS COMPARED WITH SINGLE PART DRAWINGS ARE INSIGNIFICANT.
   THE SINGLE PART DRAWINGS ARE VALID.
3. ILLUSTRATED DIMENSIONS HAVE TO BE MEASURED IN EXTENDED CONDITION.
4. PART CORRESPONDS TO SCRAP CAR GUIDELINE  2000/53/EG
5. CHANGES BASED ON TECHNICAL PROGRESS ARE IN THE DECISION OF THE MANUFACTURER!
   DETAILS OF IMPLEMENTATION  ARE LEFT TO MANUFACTURER.
6. 100% ELECTRICAL CONTINUITY TEST (EOL)
7. CODING A IS DRAWN
8. PACKAGING: SINGLE PACKED IN AIR BUBBLE BAG
0.2
GENERAL TOLERANCES FOR UNTOLERATED DIMENSIONS:
1. ANGLE-DIMENSIONS [°]
   TOLERANCE FOR ALL ANGLE-DIMENSIONS: ±2°
2. RADII: [mm]
3. DISTANCE-DIMENSIONS:             DIN 2768-mH
4. GENERAL TOLERANCE FOR SYMMETRY:
till 1 1-3 3-10 10-20 20-30 30-50
±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.4 ±0.5 ±1 2
CATIA V5
A0
DWG/ZNG
VERSION
AMOUNT
ANZAHL
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE
AENDERUNGSBESCHREIBUNG
DATE
DATUM
DRAWER
ZEICH.
DIMENSIONS IN [mm]MASSE IN [mm]
TOLERANCE:TOLERANZEN:
EDGES:KANTEN:
DRAWNGEZEICHNET
CHECKEDGEPRUEFT
RELEASEDFREIGEGEBEN
TOLERANCES ACCORDING DRAWINGTOLERANZEN NACH ZEICHNUNG
GENERAL TOLERANCES:ALLGEMEINTOLERANZEN:
GEOMETRIC TOLERANCES:FORM- UND LAGE-TOLERANZEN:
TITLE / BENENNUNG
SUBTITLE / ZUSATZ TEXT
DRAWING NO.ZEICHNUNGSNUMMER
SHEET / BLATT
FORMAT
SCALE / MSTB.
CH. NO.AEND. NR.ORIGIN/REPL.URSPRUNG
DNO.DNR.
HPS40-2 2+2 male connector 90° wire
100000487664
01.12.2022
906-992-...00
DIN ISO 1101
ISO 2768-MHEN ISO 8015
DIN ISO 13715
00 Ersterstellung / Initial edition 01.12.2022 SKU
S.Kühne
/1 2
Detail A[2]
Maßstab:  2:1
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
5 ± 0 . 1
3 ± 0 . 1
2 . 2 ± 0 . 1